



## Pachet materiale de constructii

I.D.: 43317954

Data  
publicarii 27.02.20

Coduri CPV

44110000-4

Pretul  
estimativ: 1.052,30 RON - 1.052,30 RON

Descriere: LANSA PLATA 01B1 DN 65 (76,1MM) buc 4 43.50 174.00 REDUCTIE SUDABILA TEAVA NEAGRA 2 1/2 - 1" buc 1 65.00 65.00 COT 90 GRADE SUDABIL TEAVA GALVANIZATA 2 1/2" buc 6 29.50 177.00 COT 90 GRADE SUDABIL TEAVA NEAGRA 2 1/2" buc 2 24.00 48.00 COT 90 GRADE SUDABIL TEAVA NEAGRA 1" buc 1 9.00 9.00 TEAVA NEAGRA 2 1/2" debitata 3 m ml 6 25.00 150.00 TEAVA GALVANIZATA 2 1/2" debitata 3 m ml 6 35.00 210.00 TEAVA NEAGRA 1" debitata 3 m ml 6 14.90 89.40 GARNITURA CLINGHERIT 2 1/2 PTR FLANSA buc 6 3.90 23.40 Suruburi prindere suport M16x50 buc 2 4.50 9.00 Piulita M16 buc 22 0.75 16.50 Piulita M 20 buc 2 2.50 5.00 Saiba plata A20 buc 4 1.50 6.00 Electrozi sudura 2.5 2.5 kg pachet 2 35.00 70.00